Queensland Health

Gastroenterology Accredited Sites and
Contact Details

RMO and Registrar Campaign

Currently the following sites are accredited for Gastroenterology advanced training.
The directors/ contacts and year of training offered is shown.

o . Length of
Facility Ava!lz.a\ble traig:ing Contact
positions . redited
Cairns Hospital 1 AT1 Dr Peter Boyd
Peter.Boyd@health.qld.gov.au
Gold Coast University 2 AT1 and Dr Russell Canavan
Hospital AT2 Russell.Canavan@health.gld.gov.au
Logan Hospital 1 AT1 Dr Carolyn Mclvor
Carolyn.Mclvor@health.gld.gov.au
Mater Hospital 1 AT1 Dr Jake Begun
Jakob.Begun@mater.org.au
Princess Alexandra Hospital 2 AT2 Prof Gerald Holtmann
Gerald.Holtmann@health.qld.gov.au
Royal Brisbane and Women's 3 AT2 Dr Mark Appleyard
Hospital Mark.Applevard@health.gld.gov.au
Sunshine Coast University 1 AT1and | DrJames OBeirne
Hospital AT2 | James.OBeirne@health.gld.gov.au
The Prince Charles Hospital 1 AT1and | Ruth Hodgson
P AT2 Ruth.Hodgson@health.gld.gov.au
Townsville Hospital 2 ATtand | DrJohn Masson
AT2 | John.Masson@health.Qld.gov.au
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